

National Guard Association of Minnesota State Conference Sponsorship Opportunities

April 25-27, 2025 l St. Lous Park, MN

The National Guard Association of Minnesota invite you to engage with Minnesota's National Guard senior leadership, current and former Soldiers and Airmen, and their guests during our annual state conference.

The NGAMN is a nonprofit Veterans' organization promoting the relevance, readiness, and modernization of the National Guard, improving the quality of life of our members, and supporting state and national policies that advance the security of the United States.

To select your NGAMN State Conference Special Event Sponsorship, please register online or mail this form with payment to the NGAMN address listed below, and email a copy of your sponsorship registration with a copy of your logo to Julie Grandaw, NGAMN Executive Director.

Special Event Sponsorship Opportunities (Sponsorships may be Exclusive) Casino Night Co-Sponsor (\$1,000) / Friday, April 25, 2025 (Three Available) Continental Breakfast Co-Sponsor (\$500) / Saturday, April 26, 2025 (Three Available) Assorted Bagels, Muffins, and Donuts with Freshly Brewed Starbucks Coffee and Assorted Herbal Teas Saturday Banquet DJ and Dancing Co-Sponsor (\$1,000) / Saturday, April 26, 2025 (Two Available) All Sponsors will be recognized with special event signage, in our conference promotional emails, on our website event page, throughout the conference, and in our Summer VIKANG new publication. Company Name: Bemail Address: Phone Number: Website URL: Names of Conference Attendees: Total Payment: (please go to our website at www.ngamn.org to pay with a credit card) Thank you for your support of the Minnesota National Guard, our association, our Soldiers and Airmen, and their

Julie Grandaw

families.

Major (Retired) Julie Grandaw Executive Director